Weicheng District, Weifang City, Shandong Province, China
Email:moki@rosemount.site

Quotation
To: Invoice no.: ST20251223
Contact:Adnan kareem hamad Date: 23th Dec. 2025
Email:

Product Name Description Qty.
(unit)

EXW
Price/unit(USD)

Total Price
(USD)

Emerson 475 Hart field
communicator

4 3,000.00 12,000.00

TOTAL EXW PRICE 12,000.00

Say twelve thousand US dollars only.

Terms and conditions:
1. Payment: 100% T/T before shipment.
2. Port of loading: Any Port, China
3. Port of discharge:Freight forwarder
4. Delivery time: within 2-4 weeks after payment received.
5. Shipment: by express/ by air.

Esito (Weifang) Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.